Tuesday Men's League Results 8.1

Front 9 Skins

Gross
Isaac Haukom
Shane Blackman

Net
Warren Smallidge

Warren Smallidge
Troy Kramer
Isaac Haukom
Andy Miller
Andy Miller

Front 9 Proxies

Austin Zywiec
Kyle Martin
Jake McDonough

Back 9 Skins

Gross
Kyle Montgomery

Net
Mike Giese
Ryan Krieglmeier

Back 9 Proxies

Lance Bauer

Matt Kurtzhals
Joe Needham

3 on Hole 5
3 on Hole &

2 on Hole 1
2 on Hole 3
2 on Hole 4
2 on Hole 5
1 on Hole 7
3 on Hole 9

Closest in 3 Hole 6
Closest in 2 Hole 8
Longest Putt Hole 9

2 on Hole 17

2 on Hole 12
3 on Hole 16

Longest Putt Hole 10

Closest in 2 Hole 13
Closest in 3 Hole 16

$26.25
$26.25

$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75
$8.75

$10
$10
$10

$62.50

$31.25
$31.25

$10

$10
$10



